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Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.

Germany – TAE-Connector
TAE telephone connector assembly with
cable mounted to socket.

To learn more about B-I-A please visit us at our

WEB site: www.BiaGmbH.com

37
.5

13.8

31
.5

green 3 4

2

1

5

6

brown

white

yellow

n/c

n/c

Socket View
TAE-F coding

Document Catalog No. Description Weight/ea VPE/Pack U/M EDP-No.

TAE-F telephone connector assembly with cable mounted to socket 

TAE-F socket 6 pos. with cable 4 cond. 730mm long, cut blunt, Black1544125.00730mm 17 g 100/25 ea 121092
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